FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY 
 

Endorsement No: 13 
 

Bond Number: 82126718 
 

NAME OF ASSURED: HENNESSY FUNDS TRUST 
 
 
 
 
 

PREMIUM ENDORSEMENT 
 
It is agreed that: 
 
1. The premium for this Bond for the period June 30, 2014 to June 30, 2015 is: 

Premium: Seven Thousand, Nine Hundred & Twenty-Six Dollars ($7,926.00) 

2. It is further agreed that this premium is subject to change during this period if amendments are made to 
this Bond at the request of the ASSURED. 

 

 
 
 
This Endorsement applies to loss discovered after 12:01 a.m. on June 30, 2014.